

Misc Execution- 21 of 2016
Present: Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia

Order dated :

26-07-2023

Today is fixed for payment/ER.

Petitioner is present through Lawyer.

Requisite has been filed.

Issue WA.

To 07-12-2023 for payment/ER.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia